©AnaSpec, Inc. 34801 Campus Drive, Fremont, CA 94555
Tel: (800)-452-5530 | service@anaspec.com | www.anaspec.com
Product Data Sheet
Product Name:  Anti-Beta-Actin (NT) Antibody
Catalog Number:  AS-54591
Lot Number:   See label on vial
Product Description:  This polyclonal antibody is supplied as an epitope-affinity purified rabbit
IgG 50 g in 250 l (0.2 mg/ml) of 1x PBS (pH 7.4) containing 0.05%

actin is constitutively expressed at high levels in almost all tissues and
cell lines making it ideal for use as a loading control marker in
immunoblots.
References:
1. Lambrechts, A. et al. Int J Biochem Cell Biol 36,1890 (2004).
2. Gourlay, CW. et al. Nat Rev 6, 583 (2005).
Storage:  Store at 4 C for up to 12 months upon receiving the product. Avoid
repeated freezing and thawing.
Compatible Secondary Antibodies:
Catalog # Goat anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L)
AS-28176 Unconjugated
AS-28176-AMCA AMCA Labeled
AS-28176-FAM FAM Labeled
AS-28176-FITC FITC Labeled
AS-28176-TAMRA TAMRA Labeled
AS-28176-H488 HiLyte Fluor             TM           488           Labeled
AS-28176-H555 HiLyte Fluor             TM           555 Labeled
AS-28176-H594 HiLyte Fluor             TM           594 Labeled
AS-28176-H647 HiLyte Fluor             TM           647 Labeled
AS-28176-H680 HiLyte Fluor             TM           680 Labeled
AS-28176-H750 HiLyte Fluor             TM           750 Labeled
AS-61056-H488 Highly Cross-adsorbed, HiLyte Fluor             TM           488            Labeled
AS-61056-H555 Highly Cross-adsorbed, HiLyte Fluor             TM           555 Labeled
AS-61056-H594 Highly Cross-adsorbed, HiLyte Fluor             TM           594 Labeled
AS-61056-H647 Highly Cross-adsorbed, HiLyte Fluor             TM           647 Labeled
AS-61056-H680 Highly Cross-adsorbed, HiLyte Fluor             TM           680 Labeled
AS-61056-H750 Highly Cross-adsorbed, HiLyte Fluor             TM           750 Labeled
AS-28177 Highly Cross-adsorbed, HRP Labeled
AS-28178 Highly Cross-adsorbed, AP Labeled
AS-28179 Highly Cross-adsorbed, Biotin Labeled
This product is for in vitro research use only.